CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR017030000

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE
RCC AMERICA ANTWERP
DAKAR DAKAR
VF310AD9202835409 1 USED PEUGEOT 309
HS CODE 87033290
VF33HRHSB83192598 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290
VF34BDBA270857239 1 USED PEUGEOT 405
HS CODE 87033290
VF34BD9B271493995 1 USED PEUGEOT 405
HS CODE 87033290
VF38BRHZE80844371 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2030061F286625 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87033290
VF33CRHSB82671047 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290
VF33CRHYB83608604 1 USED PEUGEOT 307

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

930.00 Kg
1217.00 Kg
1130.00 Kg
1130.00 Kg
1399.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg
1217.00 Kg

1559.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-03-17
KARIM EXPORT S.A

0296862

9.04 m3

11.10 m3

10.57 m3

10.57 m3

11.30 m3

11.79 m3

11.10 m3

11.10 m3



VF33HRHSB82724393

VF34BD9B271098500

VF34H9HZH55395917

VF37ADHY231356590

WBAAL91070JS31550

WBAAS71030FY 14658

1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED PEUGEOT 405
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED PEUGEOT 308
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED PEUGEOT 306
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED BMW 330

HS CODE 87033390

1 USED BMW 320

HS CODE 87033290

B/L BEANRSNDKR0170300000296862 Part 2

1217.00 Kg
1340.00 Kg
1389.00 Kg
1270.00 Kg
1630.00 Kg

1120.00 Kg

11.10 m3

10.57 m3

12.75m3

9.33 m3

11.68 m3

9.84 m3
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